Zaporozhye State
Medical University

Central Government Autonomous University

Zaporizhzhia, South East Ukming
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Why ZSMU ?
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100% Safety, Best Quality Language of Great MCI, USMLE, Own
Security & Proper North and Instruction Practical PLAB Coaching Clinical Hospitals
Responsibility of ~ South Indian Exposure and Training
Students Food
(Veg & Non Veg)
ZSMU - Unique Facts Statistics of ZSMU
* World class infrastructure along with world e University has more than 12,500 students
class education. with more than 1,300 Indian students
e 24X7 YouTube live cam. e 2000+ Indian graduates
e 24X7 live police patrolling. e 676 Faculty members, 125 Doctor of Sciences
¢ Separate Indian hostels for Boys & Girls. e 444 Associate Professors and 145 Professors
* Theinstitute takes proper care of MCI coaching, e 5 academic buildings and 5 hostel buildings
USMLE and PLAB training for the students who inside the campus

wants to move for Post Graduation in USA and UK. * 500+ liver and kidney transplantation has been

* Providing online progress report of the students performed in university hospital
to their parents. * Classroom ratio = 1:10, Practical Ratio = 1:1
* Highly qualified Administrative department. e More than 350 CCTV cameras have been

installed for safety and security purposes

® ZSMU invites parents to visit the university
before the admissions of their ward.

®* Modern infrastructure, Equipped academic buildings,
Hostels, 500 bed capacity hospital, Laboratories,
Supermarket and Playground.




Fee
Structure

1st Year Fee

Tuition Fee Hostel One Time Charge

4,500 USD 800 USD (Approx.) 2,700 USD (Approx.)

Note: Tuition Fee have to be paid in the university account directly. The entire amount of first
year fee needs to be paid at the time of admission.

One Time Charges includes Registration, Security, Deportation charges, Student Card & Credit book,
Visa Medical Quarantine, Caution deposit, additional training classes, smart teaching program for
Medical Licensing exams & other additional expenses to pay in Ukraine.

2nd Year to 6th Year Fee
Academic Year Tuition Fee
2nd Year 4,500 USD
3rd Year 4,500 USD
4th Year 5,000 USD
5th Year 5,000 USD
6th Year 5,000 USD

e Hostel Fee - 800 USD per Year (Approx.) e Food- 100 - 120 USD per Month

@2: Medical insurance, Medical reports charges incurred approximately 200 USD/Year
__l (from 2nd year to 6th year).

University Fee to be paid in University Account.

Ne—
@; Fee payable in India can be paid through NEFT Transfer or Bank Transfer.

Visa charges and Flight ticket charges are separate.
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